
K-OEL WS TRENNER DRUKOSEP
»drukosep« oil-water separators
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Свойства
Емкость Polyethylene / Polypropylene
Фильтр Polypropylene / activated carbon

Указание
Прочие данные только по запросу.

Описание
For compressor capacities up to 3.5 m3/min. Why treat condensate? Condensate is produced whenever air is compressed. The amount of condensate depends
on the size and operating time of the compressor. The condensate produced by oil-lubricated compressors can contain up to 2000 mg of oil per litre!
According to § 7a of the Water Resources Policy Act, this condensate must be treated in line with the latest state of the art before it can be
introduced into the public sewer system. <br>The maximum limit is 20 mg of oil per litre of water. If the condensate is not treated, it must be
collected and disposed of by a specialist firm upon proof. »drukosep« separates the oil from the condensate with a combination of coalescence and
activated carbon filters. The cleaned water can be discharged into the public sewer system, while the waste oil collects in the combination filter and
can be disposed of together with it. Benefits of »drukosep«: Compact design, Secure wall or floor mounting, 3-stage combination filter, Test glass
for the cleaned condensate.

Изделие
Наименование макс. производительность компрессора Высота Ширина Глубина Вес 
 (m3/min) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
K- 07 25 09 25
K- 07 25 09 26
K- 07 25 09 27

1,5
2,5
3,5

445
545
613

251,0
251,0
373,0

240,0
240,0
291,0

4,3
5,5
9,0

Принадлежности
K-ZUBEH DRUKOSEP Accessories for oil-water separators

Запасные части
K-ERSATZFILTERSET DRUOSEP Replacement filter set for oil-water separators


