

Свойства

Емкость	Polyethylene / Polypropylene
Фильтр	Polypropylene / activated carbon



Указание

Прочие данные только по запросу.

Описание

For compressor capacities up to 3.5 m³/min. Why treat condensate? Condensate is produced whenever air is compressed. The amount of condensate depends on the size and operating time of the compressor. The condensate produced by oil-lubricated compressors can contain up to 2000 mg of oil per litre! According to § 7a of the Water Resources Policy Act, this condensate must be treated in line with the latest state of the art before it can be introduced into the public sewer system.
The maximum limit is 20 mg of oil per litre of water. If the condensate is not treated, it must be collected and disposed of by a specialist firm upon proof. »drukosep« separates the oil from the condensate with a combination of coalescence and activated carbon filters. The cleaned water can be discharged into the public sewer system, while the waste oil collects in the combination filter and can be disposed of together with it. Benefits of »drukosep«: Compact design, Secure wall or floor mounting, 3-stage combination filter, Test glass for the cleaned condensate.

Изделие

Наименование	макс. производительность компрессора (m ³ /min)	Высота (мм)	Ширина (мм)	Глубина (мм)	Вес (кг)
K- 07 25 09 25	1,5	445	251,0	240,0	4,3
K- 07 25 09 26	2,5	545	251,0	240,0	5,5
K- 07 25 09 27	3,5	613	373,0	291,0	9,0

Принадлежности

K-ZUBEH DRUKOSEP Accessories for oil-water separators

Запасные части

K-ERSATZFILTERSET DRUOSEP Replacement filter set for oil-water separators